A1]03[E41 |067 |0]

DETAIL A
ol 0000 é@ PO~ L
11601 | Q
1470
REFER DETAIL A’
24601 | - .
277 °
37601l | g
407
— ]
| +——(3) 450mm SPACING
5700J— (D +« —— 11kV Cross-arm
64001 —
)
REFER DETAIL B’
— DETAIL B'
7600J— [ <+ }+—— LV Cross-arm
POLE SCARFING FOR CROSS-ARM
79801 —|
S\
- \
-
)
I_
| G.L NOTE: G.L.
14000 \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ PROVISION FOR 11kV & LV CROSSARM WITH TEE-OFFS ARE \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \
D) SHOWN TO VERIFY MINIMUM VERTICAL SPACING BETWEEN
///\///\///\///\// \///\/// ///\///\// DIFFERENT CIRCUITS ON THE SAME STRUCTURE. YOOI //\///\///\///\//
Y R N
X X« X X
NY > N N5
'\/ \// B | SHACKLE WITH RIVET, WASHER & COTIER PIN TO SUIT TTEM 6 1 7 //
N < 7 | EARTH WIRE_SUSPENSION CLAMP SUITABLE FOR 7/2.75 SC/GZ 1 \\ \\4
>// // 6 | EYE BOLT, M16 x 400 LONG 66kN C/W NUT GALV. 1 N >
\\ N« 5 | M20 WELDED EYE BOLT WITH WELDED STOP WASHER X \//
,\// // 104930A | 4 | POST POLYMER INSULATOR 3 \\/ \/‘
X N« 2825 3 | POLE STEP 16mm x 230 LONG 12 X 7
17000 \\// P 2 | POLE CAP, ALUMINIUM 10mmTHK x 310 LONG 1 \/ \\//
’ ’ 105452 | 1 | 17.0m AUST. H/W POLE 1 A
FEA
FRONT VIEW ﬁTOCK ITEM DESCRIPTION QTY SIDE VIEW
[o
) o _ N T ENERGY FLJI LIMITED
% GIS COORDINATOR keLevi  [20.08.18 | PROPOSED 33kV TRANSMISSION LINE DRAWING NUMBER
[} TEAM LEADER RAJIV 20.08.18 VUDA - NAIKABULA
0 ORIGINALISSUE [XX.XX.98] A.K E CAD FILENAME C:\PROJECTS\XXXX\XXXX.DWG ENGINEER JALE 20.08.18 SlNGLE POLE SUSPENSION A 1 03 E41 067
No REVISION DATE | BY |cHK|PSD|APP DRAWING No. TITLE HEAD OF DEPARTMENT BASANT |20.08.18 SCALE  scae




A1]03[E41 |068 |0]

e

O J— J
-
1300 ; e
@
2600 —— < ;
10,
3500l — : <=l
- 1
L_+——(3) 450mm SPACING
57001—— = 3 = B
6400 —— \—Tk/ | . ]
- NOTE:
PROVISION FOR 11KV & LV CROSSARM WITH TEE-OFFS ARE N
(. SHOWN TO VERIFY MINIMUM VERTICAL SPACING BETWEEN 1
7600 = , - DIFFERENT CIRCUITS ON THE SAME STRUCTURE. .
-]
7980 \J 102579 | 10 [ 775 6 = = =
S\ 1
104931 9 | POLYMER STRAIN INSULATOR 3
8 | SHACKLE WITH RIVET, WASHER & COTTER PIN TO SUIT ITEM 6 1 v
7 | EARTH WIRE SUSPENSION CLAMP SUITABLE FOR 7/2.75 SC/GZ 1
' 6 | EYE BOLT, M16 x 400 LONG 66kN C/W NUT GALV. 1 1
5 | M20 WELDED EYE BOLT WITH WELDED STOP WASHER
) 104930A 4 | POST POLYMER INSULATOR 3
2825 3 | POLE STEP 16mm x 230 LONG 15
o 2 | POLE CAP, ALUMINIUM 0.80THK x 300¢ 1 1
105452 1 17.0m AUST. H/W POLE 1
ok |mem DESCRIPTION Qry|
No:
2000 G.L. G.L
¢ X
N A
2 & N
L & g K
A Y
N g K
AN Y
N NN
L Rz ] K
< X
17000J_ \\/ PO N/ \/\
FRONT VIEW SIDE VIEW
) o ENERGY FLJI LIMITED
o CHECKED RAJV  |20.08.18
E GIS COORDINATOR keLevi  [20.08.18 | PROPOSED 33kV TRANSMISSION LINE DRAWING NUMBER
[} TEAM LEADER RAJIV 20.08.18 VUDA - NAIKABULA
0 ORIGINALISSUE [XX.XX.98] A.K E CAD FILENAME C:\PROJECTS\XXXX\XXXX.DWG ENGINEER JALE 20.08.18 SINGLE POLE STRAIN A 1 03 E41 068
No REVISION DATE | BY |cHK|PSD|APP DRAWING No. TITLE HEAD OF DEPARTMENT BASANT | 20.08.18 SCALE  scae




A1]03[E41 |069 |0]

@@9@ 11109 X 8
0__
1251 —— ot
N
2000 —| % : '5 5
NO)
(-
'—V_/® :
a /|
I
(- ]
-
(- ]
-
(- ]
)
102579 | 15| LT75 6
5267 14 | STRAIN PLATE ASSEMBLY 3
2825 | 13| POLE STEP 16mm x 230 LONG 15
1899 12 | ALUMINIUM BINDING WIRE
11| SHACKLE WITH RIVET, WASHER & COTTER PIN TO SUIT ITEM 6
10| EARTH WIRE SUSPENSION CLAMP_ SUITABLE FOR 7/2.75 SC/GZ| 1
9 |EYE BOLT, M16 x 400 LONG 66kN C/W NUT GALV. 1
8 [ M20 WELDED EYE BOLT WITH WELDED STOP WASHER 1
4927C | 7 [33kV_PIN INSULATOR C/W COMPLETE SPINDLE & NUT 3
6 | BOLT & NUT GALV. ¢16x550 3
04931 | 5 [POLYMER STRAIN INSULATOR 3
5406 4 | 33kV CROSSARM BRACE 2
105424B] 3 | 3500x150x100mm CROSSARM 2
2 | POLE CAP, ALUMINIUM 0.BOTHK x 3009 1
05451] 1 |17.0m WOODEN POLE 1
E%CK ITEM DESCRIPTION QTY
No:

14000/ G.L. G.L
NN NN NN SIONIIIANON ANZNZN
RIRIRIRLIARIRIRIRIZ SRR WRIRIRIR

xR X R
SN N
SEN VXS
X1 O N
N K K
N NN
SEN BN
17000 2 Y NP,
FRONT VIEW SIDE VIEW
. ooan ENERGY FLJII LIMITED
5] CHECKED RAJIV 20.08.18
E GIS COORDINATOR keLevi  [20.08.18 | PROPQOSED 33kV TRANSMISSION LINE DRAWING NUMBER
T TEAM LEADER RAIV  [20.08.18 VUDA - NAIKABULA
0 ORIGINALISSUE [XX.XX.98] A.K E CAD FILENAME C:\PROJECTS\XXXX\XXXX.DWG ENGINEER JALE 20.08.18 SlNGLE POLE STRAIN ( CROSSARM ) A 1 03 E41 069
No REVISION DATE | BY |CHK|PSD|APP DRAWING No. TITLE HEAD OF DEPARTMENT BASANT | 20.08.18 SCALE  scaLe




A1]03[E41 [070 |0]

1X2
0__ 11100 &
125 @Wae® p— L
’_@ (- @ L
ZOOOJ— ° °
=7 | —
u L \@
L (.
(. L
[ /
N o/
(i L I
L (.
(. ] I
L (i
- L I
L o
u L I
) (.
102579 14| LT75 5
5267 | 13| STRAIN PLATE ASSEMBLY 32
1899 | 12| ALUMINIUM BINDING WIRE
11| SHACKLE WITH RIVET, WASHER & COTTER PIN TO SUIT ITEM 6
10 | EARTH WIRE SUSPENSION CLAMP SUITABLE FOR 7/2.75 SC/GZ
9 |EYE BOLT, M16 _x 400 LONG 66kN C/W NUT GALV. 1
8 | M20 WELDED EYE BOLT WITH WELDED STOP WASHER 1
4927C| 7 [33kV_PIN INSULATOR C/W COMPLETE SPINDLE & NUT 3
6 | BOLT & NUT GALV. ¢16x550 3
04931] 5 | POLYMER STRAIN INSULATOR 6
2825 4 | POLE STEP 16mm x 230 LONG 16
3 | 6m CROSSARM 2
2 | POLE CAP, ALUMINIUM 0.80THK x 3000 1
05451] 1 |17.0m WOODEN POLE 1
ek ITem DESCRIPTION Qry
No:

140004 G.L.
TR R R R KR S RS 7 LRI RILLKRL
.\,<\\,<\\,<\\,<\\///\ /<\\,<\\,<\\,<\\,<\\/<\ AL ANANANASA %)\ ANANANY

A N2 L Rz
AN N 2 K
X \ : 4 N N
A G YR AN
N A SIS NSNS
A IR A0
N A\
N N AN N N
17000J_ ://> /'y /> >/, \// \///
FRONT VIEW SIDE VIEW
DRAWN KELEVI 05.08.18
ol CHECKED RAIV  |20.08.18 ENERGY FIJI LIMITED
E GIS COORDINATOR keLevi  |20.08.18 | PROPOSED 33kV TRANSMISSION LINE DRAWING NUMBER
i TEAM LEADER RAIV  |20.08.18 VUDA - NAIKABULA
0 ORIGINALISSUE [XX.XX.98] A.K E CAD FILENAME C:\PROJECTS\XXXX\XXXX.DWG ENGINEER JALE 20.08.18 STRA'N (H _ POLE) A 1 03 E41 070
No REVISION DATE | BY |cHK|PSD DRAWING No. TITLE HEAD OF DEPARTMENT BASANT |20.08.18 SCALE  scae




A1]03[E41 073 0]

0__
1251 ——

DETAIL C

111019 X 8

L L
2000J— T (_‘ I = ° T 1 REFER TO DETAIL C
®
u ) - I
L (. -
110 - : )
|— A /
- L @— - a' m \-@ 1
L (.
(. ] I
L (i
- L I
L o
u L I
) (.
15| NEON CONDUCTOR
2579 14| AMOUR ROD FOR NEON CONDUCTOR 3
5228D] 13| 120kN BOW SHACKLE 3
12 | SUSPENSION PLATE ASSEMBLY 3
11| SHACKLE WITH RIVET, WASHER & COTTER PIN TO SUIT ITEM 6
10 | EARTH WIRE SUSPENSION CLAMP SUITABLE FOR 7/2.75 SC/GZ
9 |EYE BOLT, M16 _x 400 LONG 66kN C/W NUT GALV. 1
8 | M20 WELDED EYE BOLT WITH WELDED STOP WASHER 1
7 | 33kVv. NEON CONDUCTOR BASKET & ASSEMBLY 3
6 | BOLT & NUT GALV. ¢16x550 2
04931] 5 | POLYMER STRAIN INSULATOR 6
2825 4 | POLE STEP 16mm x 230 LONG 16
3 | 6m CROSSARM 2
2 | POLE CAP, ALUMINIUM 0.80THK x 3000 1
05451] 1 |17.0m WOODEN POLE 1
ek ITem DESCRIPTION Qry
No:
140004 G.L.
R KK R R KR S RS 7 QIR RILLKRL
\,<\\,<\\,<\\///\ /<\\,<\\,<\\,<\\,<\\,//\\ /\\\/<\\,<\\ K R %/\\ AR
3 7
QL N NAINA
SN S AN R
< 7 Z, < K N%
\/ K / K X N ~
R AR I
> 4 N\ N
A A A K
N A\
N N AN N >
17000J_ ://> /'y /> >/, \// \///
FRONT VIEW SIDE VIEW
) o ENERGY FLJI LIMITED
ol CHECKED RAIV  |20.08.18
E GIS COORDINATOR keLevi  [20.08.18 | PROPOSED 33kV TRANSMISSION LINE DRAWING NUMBER
] TEAM LEADER RAIV  |20.08.18 VUDA - NAIKABULA
0 ORIGINALISSUE [XX.XX.98] A.K E CAD FILENAME C:\PROJECTS\XXXX\XXXX.DWG ENGINEER JALE 20.08.18 SUSPENSION (H _ POLE) A 1 03 E41 073
No REVISION DATE | BY |cHK|PSD|APP DRAWING No. TITLE HEAD OF DEPARTMENT BASANT |20.08.18 SCALE  scae




A1]03[E41 |071]0]

125& _@
@)
(%) —0®
@)
24
20001—] @/g - ° \_@
%
g) | _|—FIBRE WOOD STRAP
42001—— Co ° ]
a5001— Co X ]
2 3 #
 § 3 % KEY NUMBER REFERENCE
No. ITEM DESCRIPTION QUANTITY
1 | POLE CAP GALV. 0.5mm THK 305T 2
2 | EARTH WIRE POLE CLAMP ASSY 66kN 2
—& ADSS FIBRE DD —® 3950 | 3 | EARTH WIRE 7/2.75 HARD DRAWN COPPER 35mm] 30m
4 | TURNBUCKLE TENSIONER 125kN 1
77004 o — -+ 5 | EARTH WIRE 7/2.75 SC/GZ 6m
| 6 | CADMELD T-JOINT MOLD TAC T4T4 FOR 7/2.75 Cu CABLE 4
i 4034 | 7 | EARTH WIRE 35mm] ANNEALED COPPER 30m
8 | PREFORMED DEAD END SUITABLE FOR 7/2.75 SC AZ 4
—® ADSS GALV. 9 | THIMBLE SUITABLE FOR 7/2.75 SC AZ 4
STEEL CONDUIT 10 | SHACKLE 66kN AS 1154 RET 66/5 C/W BOLT 66/8 4
9700l —| L- ® 11 | CRIMP LUG 300mm) 6
GALVANISED ‘¢ 4505 12 | LIGHTNING ARRESTOR C/W MOUNTING BRACKET 3
CHANNEL = 5267| 13 | STRAIN PLATE 3
/@ 2777| 14 | HEX HEAD BOLT M16x270 6
15 | SQ.WASHER 65 x 65 x 5 THK 18T HOLE GALV. 6
16 | BANDING STRIP STAINLESS STEEL EX 20 7
11700l —| e Ly R — 3105A[ 17 | SQ. WASHER 75 x 75 x 6 THK W/26 T HOLE GALV. 16
5mm GALV. THICK PLATE 50mm x 50mm 54248 18 | CROSS ARM 3.5m 5
SQUARE WELDED TO THE CONDUIT 2807 19 | KING BOLT HEX HEAD M24x560 2
50mm ABOVE GROUND CONNECTED 2805| 20 | KING BOLT HEX HEAD M24x450 10
WITH 70mm? COVERED EARTH 5095| 21 | 33KV SINGLE POLE ISOLATING LINK 3
! CONDUCTOR TO MAIN EARTH 4671| 22 | RAYCHEM TERMINATOR O/D 3
13700 B o 4 G.L TN N \GL\ 5427 | 23 | 6m x 200 x 150 H/W AUST X-ARM 2
04931| 24 | POLYMER STRAIN INSULATOR 3
\\{/\\\/ \/< <\/ {<\\ \/// /<\\\{<\\{<\\{<\\{<\\/’ ’\\//>\//>\//>\// //T\ \\//>\//> 25 | 150mm GALV. STEEL CONDUIT OVER 100mm HD PVC CONDUIT 6
/\\// \/// \// //\\ ,\// /\ 26 | COMPRESSION DEAD END 3
N // // | IJ // /\, \\ /\\ 3101 | 27 | SQ. WASHER 50x50x3 THK 14T HOLE GALV. 8
N N\ K /\\\ /\\/\/ 7 28 | GLAND PLATE 3
>// // // 7 \' \\/ %N 29 | CABLE GLAND 2 %5 - DW C/W EARTH TAG 3
Q\/ > 5 > ’\\/ //\ 30 | HEX HEAD BOLT M12x130LG C/W NUT GALV. 6
/\\/ \// \// //\\ ,\// //> 31 | STAPLE 3Tx30LG
X N Q) 7 //\, \\\/ \/\\ 32 | 300mm] XLPE SINGLE CORE 6
17000 \\\/ \//\ \\/< //\\ { 7 \//\~ 33 | 15T NOMINAL BOX GALV. WATER PIPE 3000mm LONG 1
05451| 34 | 17m AUST H/WOOD POLE
FRONT VIEW SIDE VIEW
) o o Joon ENERGY FLJI LIMITED
W 8.
E GIS COORDINATOR keLevi  [20.08.18 | PROPOSED 33kV TRANSMISSION LINE DRAWING NUMBER
Ll RAJIV 20.08.18 -
0 ORIGINALISSUE [XX.XX.98] A.K E CAD FILENAME C:\PROJECTS\XXXX\XXXX.DWG ;:::N:E:DER JALE 20.08.18 T\E/;JI\?I'IANAI_\:_/IA\O”;AESII:Q A 1 03 E41 071
No REVISION DATE | BY [CHK|PSD|APP DRAWING No. TITLE HEAD OF DEPARTMENT BASANT |20.08.18 SCALE SCALE




	1.pdf
	2.pdf
	3.pdf
	4.pdf
	5.pdf
	6.pdf

